

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M R S . R A C H N A G U P T A

Civil Appeal No(s). 9549/2010

GANGABAI @ UMABAI & ORS.

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

SPECIAL LAND ACQN. OFFICER & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 07/05/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mallik Arjun, Adv.
Mr. A. Radhakrishnan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. E. R. Sumathy, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of notice of lodgement of petition of appeal is complete on the sole respondent.

The Ld. Counsel for the appellant has requested time to file the statement of case. Be filed within two weeks' time.

List again on 11.8.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar