

ITEM NO.113

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.9549/2010

GANGABAI @ UMABAI & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SPECIAL LAND ACQN. OFFICER & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 15/06/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.P. Verma, Adv.
Mr. A. Radhakrishnan, AOR

For Respondent(s)
Ms. E. R. Sumathy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after summer vacation.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(Madhu Narula)
Court Master