

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S). 9549/2010

GANGABAI @ UMABAI & ORS.

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

SPECIAL LAND ACQN. OFFICER & ANR.

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 20/07/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri, Sr. ASDv.  
Mr. Malikaarjun S. Mylar, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Bannidinni, Adv.  
Mr. A. Radhakrishnan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. E. R. Sumathy, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter next week.

[VINOD LAKHINA]  
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
VINOD LAKHINA  
Date: 2016.07.21  
17:14:03 IST  
Reason: