

LISTED ON  
COURT NO.  
ITEM NO.

SEC. IVA

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 9549 OF 2010

Gangabai @ Umabai & Ors.

...APPELLANT

Versus

Special Land Acquisition Officer

...RESPONDENT

OFFICE REPORT

The appeal above mentioned was listed before the Hon'ble Court on 20.7.2016 with an office report dated 15.6.2016, when the Court was pleased to pass the following Order :

" List the matter next week."

It is submitted that Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Advocate( Standing counsel for State of Karnataka) has on 22.7.2016 filed only memo of appearance on behalf of sole Respondent viz. Special Land Acquisition Officer.

The appeal above mentioned is listed before the Court with this office report.

Dated this the 25th day of July, 2016..

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

COPY TO: Mr. A. Radhakrishnan, Advocate-on-record  
Mr. V.N.Raghupathy, Advocate on record

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR